06/28/2018 10:01 AM THOMPSON 2017-18 Page: 1

Route Summary Report

Route: THOMPSON SS 024 AM BUS: 024
School(s) Serviced: MARY R. FISHER ELE 03

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1 7:03 A.M. 6521 E THOMPSON RD 06277 LITTLE FOOT DAYCARE 1 0.70
2 7:05 AM. 190 PORTER PLAIN RD 06277 1 0.02
3 7:06 AM. 185 PORTER PLAIN RD 06277 2 0.97
4 7:09 A.M. 105 CENTER ST 06277 1 0.56
5 711 AM, 70 JEZIERSKI LN 06277 1 0.72
6 7:14 AM. CORNER OF INDIAN INN AVE 06277 AND S SHORE RD 0627 2 0.06
7 7:16 A.M. CORNER OF S SHORE RD 06277 AND COLONIAL AVE 06277 3 1.07
8 7:20 A.M. 169 SAND DAM RD 06277 1 1.01
9 7:23 A.M. CORNER OF THOMPSON RD 06277 AND LENBOB AVE 06277 1 0.79
10 7:25AM. CORNER OF THOMPSON RD 06277 AND MARY RD 06277 1 0.63
11 7:27AM. 16 EMIL DR 06277 1 0.54
12 730 AM. CORNER OF THOMPSON RD 06277 AND HIGHLAND RD 06277 1 3.07
13 T7:39AM. CORNER OF STAWICKI RD 06255 AND HERITAGE CIR 06255 1 1.28
14 T7T:42AM. 100 PASAY RD 06255 1 0.83
16 T:45AM. 287 BUCKLEY HILL RD 06255 1 0.75
16 T:48 A.M. 611 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 0.65

7:50 A.M, MARY R. FISHER ELE 03->03 - FISHER SUMMER SCHOOL
16 Stop(s) 47 Minute(s) 20 Student(s) 13.65 Mile(s)




06/28/2018 10:01 AM THOMPSON 2017-18 Page: 1

Route Summary Report

Route: THOMPSON SS 024 PM BUS: 024
School(s) Serviced: MARY R. FISHER ELE 03

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
12:05 P.M. MARY R. FISHER ELE 03->03 - FISHER SUMMER SCHOOL
1 12:07 P.M. 683 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 0.32
2 12:08 P.M. 611 RIVERSIDE DR 06255 1 0.75
3 12211P.M. 287 BUCKLEY HILL RD 06255 1 0.83
4 12:14P.M. 100 PASAY RD 06255 1 1.28
5 12:18 P.M. CORNER OF STAWICKI RD 06255 AND HERITAGE CIR 06255 1 3.07
6 12:27P.M. CORNER OF THOMPSON RD 06277 AND HIGHLAND RD 06277 1 0.80
7 12:30 P.M. 16 EMIL DR 06277 1 0.37
8 12:31P.M. CORNER OF THOMPSON RD 06277 AND MARY RD 06277 1 0.79
9 12:33P.M. CORNER OF THOMPSON RD 06277 AND LENBOB AVE 06277 1 0.95
10 12:38P.M. CORNER OF S SHORE RD 06277 AND COLONIAL AVE 06277 3 0.06
11  12:38 P.M. CORNER OF INDIAN INN AVE 06277 AND S SHORE RD 0627 2 1.1
12 12:42P.M. 169 SAND DAM RD 06277 1 0.84
13 12:45 P.M. 70 JEZIERSKI LN 06277 1 0.56
14 12:47P.M. 105 CENTER ST 06277 1 0.97
15 12:50 P.M. 185 PORTER PLAIN RD 06277 2 0.02
16 12:51 P.M. 190 PORTER PLAIN RD 06277 1 1.23
17 12:56 P.M. 521 E THOMPSON RD 06277 LITTLE FOOT DAYCARE 2 0.00

17 Stop(s) 51 Minute(s) 22 Student(s) 14.45 Mile{s)




